ORDERING GUIDE
DELTA Flood Light
SERIES WATTAGE
• Durable die-cast aluminum housing
• Dark Bronze, White, and Black finishes
• Meduim and Wide lighting distributions
• Yoke Mount standard, optional Slipfitter
• IP65 and IK09 rated
• Anti-corrosive finish to withstand harsh enviroments
• UL1598A Listed for Marine Applications
• 5 Year Warranty
030
060
100
150
250
520
FL-3 30W
60W
100W
150W
250W
520W
BEAM ANGLE
M
W
WW
60 DEGREE
90 DEGREE
120 DEGREE
CRI
8 ≥80
CCT
22
30
40
50
2200K
3000K
4000K
5000K
VOLTAGE
U
H²
100-277V
200-480V
FINISH¹¹
DB
WHT
BLK
DARK BRONZE
WHITE
BLACK
OPTIONS
SHD
WRG³
AVB⁴
5” SHADE
WIREGUARD
ANTI-VIBRATION BRACKET
SPF 2-3/8” SLIPFITTER
LED SPECIFICATION 3000K 4000K 5000K
EPA* BUG
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
CERTIFICATION
MODEL WATTS OPTIC LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY
FL-3030
27
M 3,194 118 lm/W 3,262 121 lm/W 3,398 126 lm/W
0.27 ft²